
  27.53
699.3

  

  18.09
459.5

  

  21.97
558.0

  

CLEAN / DUST FREE

20-80% NON CONDENSING

5-40 C / 40-104 F

79 dB(A) /1m

NOTES:
PRESSURE SWITCH SET TO CUT-IN AT 87 PSI & CUT-OUT AT 116 PSI.1.
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE MAY VERY 10% IN STANDARD PRODUCTION.2.
TECHNICAL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.3.
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.4.
FOR INDOOR USE ONLY5.

1203310 10/8 2 1.5 120 55 230 60/50 Hz120R-40B

GAST MFG, INC.& JUN-AIR
A Unit of IDEX Corporation
Post Office Box 97
Benton Harbor, Michigan   49022  U.S.A.
Ph: 269/926-6171
Fax:  269/925-8288

AMPS HP kW lbs. kg

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MODEL NO. NET WT.

PART NUMBER 

SOUND LEVEL _______________________

NORMAL AMBIENT __________________

RELATIVE HUMIDITY __________________

ENVIRONMENT ______________________

PRODUCT PERFORMANCE:

REV.

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS:

VOLT FREQ.

RTD1081 A

ITEM NO.
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